EA14 Contractor Gauge
Part Numbering System
EXAMPLE:  EA14L
EA14
L
4.5” Contractor Gauge
30”-0-150 PSI
TEMPERATURE RANGE
2
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
0-15 PSI
0-30 PSI
0-60 PSI
0-100 PSI
0-160 PSI
0-200 PSI
0-300 PSI
0-500 PSI
30”/0 Vacuum
30”-0-30 PSI
30”-0-100 PSI
30”-0-150 PSI
30”-0-300 PSI
N
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z
0-30 PSI & Kpa
0-60 PSI & Kpa
0-500 PSI & Kpa
0-100 PSI & Kpa
0-160 PSI & Kpa
0-200PSI & Kpa
0-300 PSI & Kpa
30”/0 Vacuum & Kpa
30”-0-30 PSI & Kpa
30”-0-100 PSI & Kpa
30”-0-300 PSI & Kpa
30”-0-150 PSI & Kpa
MODEL
EA14 4.5” Contractor Gauge
A Division of Engineered Specialty Products, Inc.